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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzy Nguyen514
Bayshore Elite

9.575 9.700 9.4259.575 38.275
1 2 1 10T 1 

1 

Alexandra Yang523
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.725 9.7509.450 37.925
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Rylee Costello530
Edge

9.025 9.375 9.6009.400 37.400
5 5 3T 3T 3 

3 

Krithika Natarajan535
Edge

8.950 9.500 9.6509.000 37.100
7 4 6 2 4 

4 

Iris Ahn570
West Valley

8.825 8.975 9.3259.400 36.525
9T 10 3T 12 5 

5 

Sophie Prussia543
Marin Elite

9.325 8.500 9.5758.900 36.300
2T 17 8 5T 6 

6 

Sophia Seban516
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.225 9.4758.500 36.275
4 7 14 8T 7 

7 

Natalie Miller534
Edge

8.875 9.200 9.5008.575 36.150
8 8 11T 7 8 

8 

Amaya Bijlani508
Bayshore Elite

8.725 8.825 9.0008.950 35.500
12 12 7 18 9 

9 

Coco Tomita520
Bayshore Elite

8.600 8.875 9.6008.350 35.425
13 11 15 3T 10 

10 

Angie Pang527
Diablo

8.500 9.100 9.2258.575 35.400
15T 9 11T 13 11T

11T

Alexis Kushnir556
Peninsula SM

8.825 8.525 9.1758.875 35.400
9T 16 9 16 11T

11T

Olivia Limeres533
Edge

8.475 8.625 9.5758.700 35.375
17 14 10 5T 13 

13 

Naina Jain549
Pacific West

8.550 8.325 9.4259.025 35.325
14 19 5 10T 14 

14 

Edie Levin540
Marin Elite

8.800 8.475 9.1008.550 34.925
11 18 13 17 15 

15 

Melody Barrios547
Pacific West

9.325 9.525 8.6256.950 34.425
2T 3 19 19 16 

16 

Chelsea Sugarman544
Marin Elite

8.500 8.700 9.4757.650 34.325
15T 13 18 8T 17 

17 

Anabella Gonsalves564
Top Flight

8.450 8.600 9.2007.825 34.075
18 15 16 14T 18 

18 

Melody Vafai565
Top Flight

7.750 9.325 9.2007.725 34.000
19 6 17 14T 19 

19 
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